
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name=
COLONIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200905120001
78880

05/12/2009
02:02:18 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PADLO
JOSEPH

200908130003
12080

08/13/2009
02:02:03 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX BRENDA
WILKEY

200908130003
12070

08/13/2009
02:02:02 PM

COLONIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX BRUCE
WILLIAM


