Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905120001 78880	05/12/2009 02:02:18 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PADLO JOSEPH						
200908130003 12080	08/13/2009 02:02:03 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX BRENDA WILKEY						
	08/13/2009 02:02:02 PM	COLONIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX BRUCE WILLIAM						